Kansas Department of Revenue, P/R Motor Fuel Activity Report
Breakdown of Gasoline vs. Gasohol (Dollars and Gallons)

Gasoline Dollars (thousands)

Month

JUL
AUG
SEP
OoCT
NOV
DEC
JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUNE

FYTD
FYTD
% total
FY

Gasohol Dollars (thousands)

Month

JUL
AUG
SEP
oCT
NOV
DEC
JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUNE

FYTD
FYTD
% total
FY

FY13

$5,831
$5,705
$5,100
$5,659
$6,774
$2,871
$6,315
$3,356
$6,307

$679
$9,232
$5,360

FY13
$63,190
100.00%
$63,190

FY13

$20,309
$19,803
$19,455
$19,925
$18,641
$19,707
$18,830
$17,238
$19,530
$19,456
$19,744
$20,573

FY13
$233,213
100.00%
$233,213

Fy14

$6,440
$7,180
$4,658
$6,473
$5,655
$6,418
$2,453
$8,061
$7,124
$2,776
$6,973
$9,674

Gasoline Dollars Fiscal Year to Date

FY14
$73,885
100.00%
$73,885

FY14

$20,593
$21,884
$19,816
$20,942
$16,314
$21,297
$20,696
$16,871
$18,226
$18,271
$20,171
$19,805

Gasohol Dollars Fiscal IYear to Date

FY14
$234,886
100.00%
$234,886

% Chg

10.44%
25.86%
-8.67%
14.40%
-16.52%
123.52%
-61.15%
140.20%
12.94%
308.90%
-24.47%
80.48%

% chg
16.93%

16.93%

% Chg

1.39%
10.51%
1.85%
5.11%
-12.49%
8.07%
9.91%
-2.13%
-6.68%
-6.09%
2.16%
-3.73%

% chg
0.72%
n/a
0.72%

Month

JUL
AUG
SEP
OoCT
NOV
DEC
JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUNE

FYTD
FYTD
% total
FY

Month

JUL
AUG
SEP
OCT
NOV
DEC
JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUNE

FYTD
FYTD
% total
FY

FY13

24,297
23,769
21,252
23,578
28,225
11,963
26,313
13,983
26,281

2,828
38,469
22,334

FY13
263,291
100.00%
263,291

FY13

84,623
82,512
81,064
83,022
77,671
82,114
78,459
71,824
81,376
81,068
82,266
85,720

FY13
971,719
100.00%
971,719

Gasoline Gallons (thousands)

FY14

26,833
29,916
19,410
26,972
23,563
26,740
10,222
33,587
29,683
11,565
29,056
40,309

FY14
307,856
100.00%
307,856

Gasohol Gallons (thousands)

FY14

85,802
91,185
82,565
87,260
67,973
88,739
86,233
70,296
75,942
76,128
84,045
82,522

Fy14
978,691
100.00%
978,691

% Chg

10.44%
25.86%
-8.67%
14.40%
-16.52%
123.52%
-61.15%
140.20%
12.94%
308.90%
-24.47%
80.48%

Gasoline Gallons Fiscal Year to Date

% chg
16.93%
100.00%
16.93%

% Chg

1.39%
10.51%
1.85%
5.11%
-12.49%
8.07%
9.91%
-2.13%
-6.68%
-6.09%
2.16%
-3.73%

Gasohol Gallons Fiscal Year to Date

% chg
0.72%
n/a
0.72%
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